

Department: **BOHOL ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT OFFICE**  
 Section: **FOREST AND WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT UNIT**

PR No. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: April 15, 2020  
 SAI No. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
 ALOBS NO. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
<b>GENERAL REQUIREMENTS</b>					
PART I					
SPL 1	1.00	lot	Application of Building Permit	P 15,000.00	P 15,000.00
B.5	1.00	unit	Project Billboard	P 12,524.72	P 12,524.72
B.7(2)	1.00	lot	Occupational Safety and Health Program	P 6,799.72	P 6,799.72
<b>CONSTRUCTION OF NURSERY SHED HOUSE</b>					
<b>PART II</b>					
<b>SITE CLEARING, BUILDING LAYOUT AND EARTHWORKS</b>					
PART B1					
800	156.00	sq.m.	Clearing and Grubbing	P 16.24	P 2,533.31
1003	109.33	sq.m.	Building Layout	P 94.96	P 10,382.38
803	4.00	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,266.65	P 5,066.61
804(a)	19.00	cu.m.	Embankment & Gravel Bedding Works:	P 1,002.87	P 19,054.62
<b>CONCRETE WORKS</b>					
PART C1					
900 (1)	1.20	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Column Footings (fc'=20.70 Mpa)	P 10,039.25	P 12,047.10
902 (a)	75.79	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Column Footings	P 87.43	P 6,626.54
900 (2)	0.49	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Pedestals (fc'=20.70 Mpa)	P 10,886.08	P 5,334.18
902 (b)	82.25	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Column Pedestals	P 97.40	P 8,010.55
<b>CARPENTRY WORKS</b>					
Part D2					
1003 (a)	1.00	lot	Formworks for Column Pedestals	P 9,555.30	P 9,555.30
<b>METAL STRUCTURES</b>					
Part D1					
1047	88.00	sq.m.	STRUCTURAL STEEL (ROOF FRAMINGS AND G.I. POSTS, Including metal primer and Painting)	P 3,134.17	P 275,806.87
<b>ROOFING WORKS</b>					
PART E1					
1014	88.00	sq.m.	Pre-Painted Overbaked Long Span Metal Roofing and Accesso	P 840.96	P 74,004.14
<b>CONSTRUCTION OF VERMI SHED HOUSE</b>					
PART III					
1003	203.33	sq.m.	Building Layout	P 95.79	P 19,477.35
803	7.17	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 706.64	P 5,066.61
<b>CONCRETE WORKS</b>					
PART C2					
900 (1)	2.69	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete for Column Pedestal Footings (fc'=20.70 Mpa)	P 7,741.74	P 20,825.28
902 (a)	151.58	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Column Pedestal Footings	P 87.68	P 13,291.50
900 (2)	0.49	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete for Column Pedestals (fc'=20.70 Mpa)	P 12,890.85	P 6,316.51
902 (b)	191.30	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Column Pedestals	P 112.70	P 21,560.87
<b>CARPENTRY WORKS</b>					
Part D2					
1003 (a)	1.00	lot	Formworks for Column Pedestals	P 17,618.62	P 17,618.62
1003 (b)	1,134.00	bd.ft.	Wooden Posts and Roof Framings	P 117.07	P 132,760.15
<b>ROOFING WORKS</b>					
PART E2					
1014	159.21	sq.m.	Pre-Painted Overbaked Long Span Metal Roofing and Accessories	P 894.81	P 142,462.87
XXXXXXXXXX					
				<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST:</b>	<b>P 842,125.79</b>

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the  
 CONSTRUCTION OF NURSERY AND VERMI SHED HOUSES  
 at BIO-DIVERSITY COMPLEX, ROXAS, BILAR, BOHOL

-Mode of Procurement : Bidding  
 -No. of days delivered : 60 Calendar Days  
 Place of Delivery : Project Site  
 To be awarded : By lot

RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]* DATE: 5/27/20  
 PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT  
 AMOUNT: ₱ 842,125.79  
 AS TO APP: \_\_\_\_\_

Requested By: \_\_\_\_\_ Cash Availability : **BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR**

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Printed Name: **JOVENCIA B. GANUB**  
 Designation: Head, BEMO

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Printed Name: **EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN**  
 Designation: Provincial Treasurer

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Printed Name: **ATTY. KATHARINE D. PIOQUINTO**  
 Designation: Provincial Administrator

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Printed Name: **ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP**  
 Designation: Governor

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE  
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL  
 CONTROL NO. 712 REC'D BY: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: 5/15/20  
 BARRIACK NO. 1480 VALID UNTIL 11/30/20  
 EXPENSE CODE 69907(C2)-1070499A ₱ 842,125.79  
 FUND SOURCE 2019-018 CONTROL NO. 5/15/20  
 PETER ROSENBERG TOTAL OPA  
 BMO